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KINDER MORGAN INC.

ISIN:  US49456B1017
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Price
19.03 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.43%(-0.08)

US49456B1017

KMI

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

42,017 EUR

S&P 500

19.018 EUR (1,350)
19.098 EUR (1,350)
19.03 EUR

19.03 EUR

19.03 EUR

19.112 EUR
19.10937 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Group

WKN: 49456B101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49456B1017&ID_NOTATION=43259925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49456B1017&ID_NOTATION=43259925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f724e6b00933555700989a0dbf1efee91ca52362cc268007c8737b5bdbc02a8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01ba4e303c6f9c87a&time=1726343532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e85178cfabcb53fee312b7b7c7394151a77f19a6326c5f7127429f4f5732a8c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08ff00ac3df78b397&time=1726343532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8844f6893e1a2c79c7506c76014bf76be82b7cd9c757e0fbbefd4c2c4fea668e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7316140021451fab0&time=1726343532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3b387379db6032eb8ff4a628789a7f424e955e2a3074b82c14134b9f8b37cf2&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db35738d5ca978530&time=1726343532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcc1bfe877c7f987e28ee01412e9d996cb048a56e06ec4430d44903f73f8a349&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40bbfa91639648e1f&time=1726343532&tool=RSC

KINDER MORGAN INC.

Details

2024/09/13 08:03:36

Price

19.03 EUR

Difference ©  -0.43%(-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN US49456B1017
Symbol KMI
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,017 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.018 EUR (1,350)
Ask (Ask size) 19.098 EUR (1,350)
Open 19.03 EUR
High 19.03 EUR
Low 19.03 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.112 EUR
VWAP 19.10937 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.19% +23.03% +40.22%
Perf (abs.) +2.80 +3.58 +5.48
Beta - - -
Volatility  15.02 15.07 20.32
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KINDER MORGAN INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 13
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
NYSE 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/

Time

17:32

18:06

20:07

21:37

08:03

Price

19.014 EUR

19.132 EUR

18.946 EUR

21.115USD

19.03 EUR

19.21 EUR (91
19.11 EUR (42
18.53 EUR (46
17.04 EUR (59

15.40 EUR (2024/02/12
19.88 EUR (2024/07/23
15.22 EUR (2023/10/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

106.26

0.00

)
)
)
)
19.88 EUR (2024/07/23)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

29,750
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43259925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45091906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43110376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43156212

KINDER MORGAN INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
10

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

11:43 20.6578 USD 0.00

18:41 19.016 EUR 0.00

19:30 18.922 EUR 0.00

08:03 18.748 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43396350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43267771

KINDER MORGAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Kmnsnﬁmonenn

Contact Details
KINDER MORGAN INC.

1001 Louisiana Street, Suite 1000 - 77002
Houston

Telefon: +1-713-369-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Kinder Chairman of Board of

Directors

Amy Chronis Member of Board of
Directors

Anthony Hall Member of Board of
Directors

Arthur Member of Board of

Reichstetter Directors

C. Shaper Member of Board of
Directors

Deborah Member of Board of

MacDonald Directors

Michael Morgan Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Vagt Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Kean Member of Board of
Directors

Ted Allan Member of Board of

Gardner Directors

William Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Kimberly Allen  Chairman of Managing

Dang Board

David P. Member of Executive

Michels Committee

Denise R. Member of Executive

Mathews Committee

James Holland Member of Executive
Committee

Jordan H. Mintz Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Huse Member of Executive
Committee

Richard D. Member of Executive

Kinder Committee

Tom Martin Member of Executive
Committee
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